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	Group 1
	Grade 3 
	Mojca Jurkovič
mojca.jurkovic@os-ivantavcar.si
	Kinga Jędrusiak
kjedrusiak@leonardo.edu.pl
	Laura González
lgonzalez@nspilaro365.educamos.com

	Group 2
	Grade 3
	Kaja Grčar
Kaja.g3@gmail.com
	Marzena Trynkus
trynkus.sp11@wp.pl
	Marta Gómez de Agüero
mgomez@nspilar.com

	Group 3
	Grade 3
	Manca Mihelčič
manca.mihelcic@gmail.com
	Edyta Wernicka
edytawernicka7@gmail.com

	Esther Castellanos 
esthercsts33@gmail.com.

	Group 4
	Grade 4
	Marta Kelner
mojca.kelner@os-ivantavcar.si
	Dorota Swierzynska
dswierzynska@leonardo.edu.pl

	Mercedes Jiménez 
merjima@gmail.com

	Group 5
	Grade 4
	Katja Saksida
katja.saksida@os-preserjeradomlje.si
	Silvia Tomaszewska
balbinasilvia@gmail.com
	Marta Pellico
martapellicomartinez@gmail.com

	Group 6
	Grade 4
	Jelka Čadež
jelka.cadez@siol.net
	Marta Słowikowska
m.slowikowska@yahoo.com
	Rubén Cabrera
rubenrcj8@gmail.com

	Group 7
	Grade 5
	Polona Rešek
polona.resek@os-ivantavcar.si 
	Małgorzata Piechowska
angielskinapiechote@gmail.com

	Eva Jechimer
eva.jechimer@edu.uah.es
evajechimer@hotmail.com

	Group 8
	Grade 5
	Jana Oblak
 jana.oblak1@os-ivantavcar.si
	Monika Kozłowska
kozlowska.moko@gmail.com
	Marianela (Nela) Vega
vega.divasson@gmail.com


	Group 9
	Grade 5
	Jaka Črešnar
jcresnar@gmail.com
	Karolina Szczepanek
carlieme@o2.pl
	Irene Perez
iperez@nspilaro365.educamos.com

	Group 10
	Grade 5
	Nataša Puhner
tasamithans@hotmail.com
	Artur
artur82uk@hotmail.com
	Celine Dijksterhuis
dijksterhuis.celine@gmail.com



